Cowboy Church of the Valley - Chris O'loughlin (Santa Rosa, TX) - 09/16/2023

Sat Western Heritage 3&Below - 22 teams
Total  Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name First Name
1 111.28 9 Carrillo Juan

1 111.28 9 O'Loughlin Tracy

2 76.15 8 Klostermann  Russell

2 76.15 8 O'Loughlin  RyAnn

3 104.68 7 Berry Michelle
3 104.68 7 Staggs Joshua

4 117.43 5 Berry Michelle
4 117.43 5 Carrillo Juan

5 59.37 9 O'Loughlin Christopher
5 59.37 9 Skalsky Hannah

Sat Western Heritage All Levels - 26 teams
Total  Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name First Name
1 110.27 17 Skalsky Hannah

1 110.27 17 Staggs Joshua
2 112.1 15 Davis William
2 112.1 15 Hohensee Charles

3 115.03 15 Klostermann  Russell

3 115.03 15 O'Loughlin Tracy

4 109.31 14  Klostermann  Russell

4 109.31 14 Mitcham Gary

5 109.34 14  Klostermann  Russell

5 109.34 14 O'Loughlin  Christopher
6 109.97 13 Carrillo Juan

6 109.97 13 O'Loughlin ~ Hayden

Sun #6 - 29 teams

Placing T9tal Total Last Name First Name
Time Cattle

Sun #6 - 29 teams

Placing T9tal Total Last Name First Name
Time Cattle

Amount
Won
$206.00
$206.00
$138.00
$138.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$234.00
$234.00
$156.00
$156.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

Amount
Won

Points
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Points
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Sun #6 - 29 teams

Placin Total Total
g Time  Cattle

Sun #6 - 29 teams

Placin Total Total
g Time  Cattle

Sun #6 - 29 teams

Placin Total Total
g Time  Cattle

1 112.66 14

1 112.66 14

2 98.84 11

2 98.84 11

3 105.35 9

Sun #6 - 29 teams

Placin Total Total
g Time Cattle

3 105.35 9

Sun #6 - 29 teams

Placin Total Total
g Time  Cattle

4 48.3 10

4 48.3 10

5 53.6 7

5 53.6 7

6 56.34 7

6 56.34 7

Sun #6 - 29 teams

Placin Total Total
g Time  Cattle

Sun #6 - 29 teams

Placin Total Total
g Time  Cattle

Last Name

Last Name

Last Name

Hohensee
Skalsky
Skalsky

Staggs
O'Loughlin

Last Name

Skalsky

Last Name

Davis
O'Loughlin
O'Loughlin
O'Loughlin
O'Loughlin
O'Loughlin

Last Name

Last Name

First Name

First Name

First Name

Charles
Hannah
Hannah
Joshua
Hayden

First Name

Hannah

First Name

William
RyAnn
Hayden
Christopher
RyAnn
Hayden

First Name

First Name

Amount
Won

Amount
Won

Amount
Won
$277.00
$277.00
$185.00
$185.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$0.00

Amount
Won
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

Amount
Won

Points

Points

Points
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Sun #6 - 29 teams

Placing T9tal Total Last Name First Name
Time Cattle

Sun #6 - 29 teams

Placing T9tal Total Last Name First Name
Time Cattle

Sun 11/2 (2 cap on sort) - 24 teams
Total  Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name First Name
1 115.7 17  Klostermann  Russell
1 115.7 17 O'Loughlin RyAnn
2 117.64 17 O'Loughlin ~ RyAnn
2 117.64 17 Staggs Joshua
3 106.26 15 Mitcham Gary

3 106.26 15 O'Loughlin Tracy
4 116.08 12 Berry Michelle
4 116.08 12 Mitcham Gary

5 48.91 10 Hohensee Charles
5 48.91 10 Skalsky Hannah

Sun All Levels HC - 31 teams
Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name First Name
1 110.26 15 Mitcham Gary

1 110.26 15 O'Loughlin Christopher
2 109.85 10 Grong Shjon

2 109.85 10  Klostermann  Russell

3 52.97 10 Davis William
3 52.97 10  Klostermann  Russell

4 58.13 10  Klostermann  Russell

4 58.13 10 O'Loughlin Christopher
5 56.88 8 Klostermann  Russell

5 56.88 8 O'Loughlin  Hayden

6 5543 6 Davis William

6 5543 6 Mitcham Gary

7 45.12 5 Klostermann  Russell

Amount
Won

Amount
Won

Amount
Won
$216.00
$216.00
$144.00
$144.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$242.00
$242.00
$145.00
$145.00
$97.00
$97.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points

Points

Points
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7 45.12 5

Mitcham Gary

Sun Western Heritage All Levels HC - 22 teams

Total Total

Cattle
1 101.59 20
1 101.59 20
2 88.2 15
2 88.2 15
3 51.61 10
3 51.61 10
4 52.46 10
4 52.46 10
5 56.52 10
5 56.52 10

Last Name First Name

Klostermann  Russell

Mitcham Gary
Mitcham Gary
Mitcham Clay

O'Loughlin Tracy
O'Loughlin  Christopher
O'Loughlin Christopher
Skalsky Hannah
Hohensee Charles
Klostermann  Russell

$0.00

Amount
Won
$210.00
$210.00
$140.00
$140.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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