#### Cowboy Church of the Valley - Chris O'loughlin (Santa Rosa, TX) - 09/16/2023 Sat Western Heritage 3&Below - 22 teams

Sat Western Heritage 3&Below - 22 teams								
Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points		
1	111.28	9	Carrillo	Juan	\$206.00	4		
1	111.28	9	O'Loughlin	Tracy	\$206.00	4		
2	76.15	8	Klostermann	Russell	\$138.00	3		
2	76.15	8	O'Loughlin	RyAnn	\$138.00	3		
3	104.68	7	Berry	Michelle	\$0.00	2		
3	104.68	7	Staggs	Joshua	\$0.00	2		
4	117.43	5	Berry	Michelle	\$0.00	1		
4	117.43	5	Carrillo	Juan	\$0.00	1		
5	59.37	9	O'Loughlin	Christopher	\$0.00	0.5		
5	59.37	9	Skalsky	Hannah	\$0.00	0.5		
Sat Wes	Sat Western Heritage All Levels - 26 teams							
Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points		
1	110.27	17	Skalsky	Hannah	\$234.00	5		
1	110.27	17	Staggs	Joshua	\$234.00	5		

Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points
1	110.27	17	Skalsky	Hannah	\$234.00	5
1	110.27	17	Staggs	Joshua	\$234.00	5
2	112.1	15	Davis	William	\$156.00	4
2	112.1	15	Hohensee	Charles	\$156.00	4
3	115.03	15	Klostermann	Russell	\$0.00	3
3	115.03	15	O'Loughlin	Tracy	\$0.00	3
4	109.31	14	Klostermann	Russell	\$0.00	2
4	109.31	14	Mitcham	Gary	\$0.00	2
5	109.34	14	Klostermann	Russell	\$0.00	1
5	109.34	14	O'Loughlin	Christopher	\$0.00	1
6	109.97	13	Carrillo	Juan	\$0.00	0.5
6	109.97	13	O'Loughlin	Hayden	\$0.00	0.5

## Sun #6 - 29 teams

Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points

## Sun #6 - 29 teams

Dlasins	Total	Total	Last Nama	First Name	Amount	Points
Placing	Time	Cattle	Last Name	rirst Name	Won	Pomis

Sun	#6	- 29	teams	
-----	----	------	-------	--

Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points				
Sun #6 -	29 teams	5								
Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points				
Sun #6 -	Sun #6 - 29 teams									
Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points				
1	112.66	14	Hohensee	Charles	\$277.00	5				
1	112.66	14	Skalsky	Hannah	\$277.00	5				
2	98.84	11	Skalsky	Hannah	\$185.00	4				
2	98.84	11	Staggs	Joshua	\$185.00	4				
3	105.35	9	O'Loughlin	Hayden	\$0.00	3				
Sun #6 -	29 teams	8								
Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points				
3	105.35	9	Skalsky	Hannah	\$0.00	3				
Sun #6 -	29 teams	S								
Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points				
4	48.3	10	Davis	William	\$0.00	2				
4	48.3	10	O'Loughlin	RyAnn	\$0.00	2				
5	53.6	7	O'Loughlin	Hayden	\$0.00	1				
5	53.6	7	O'Loughlin	Christopher	\$0.00	1				
6	56.34	7	O'Loughlin	RyAnn	\$0.00	0.5				
6	56.34	7	O'Loughlin	Hayden	\$0.00	0.5				
Sun #6 -	29 teams	S								
Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points				
Sun #6 -	29 teams	S								
Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount	Points				

## Sun #6 - 29 teams

Sun no	2) ttain,	•								
Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points				
Sun #6 -	29 teams	S								
Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points				
Sun 11/2	Sun 11/2 (2 cap on sort) - 24 teams									
Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points				
1	115.7	17	Klostermann	Russell	\$216.00	4				
1	115.7	17	O'Loughlin	RyAnn	\$216.00	4				
2	117.64	17	O'Loughlin	RyAnn	\$144.00	3				
2	117.64	17	Staggs	Joshua	\$144.00	3				
3	106.26	15	Mitcham	Gary	\$0.00	2				
3	106.26	15	O'Loughlin	Tracy	\$0.00	2				
4	116.08	12	Berry	Michelle	\$0.00	1				
4	116.08	12	Mitcham	Gary	\$0.00	1				
5	48.91	10	Hohensee	Charles	\$0.00	0.5				
5	48.91	10	Skalsky	Hannah	\$0.00	0.5				
Sun All	Levels H	C - 31 te	ams							
Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points				
1	110.26	15	Mitcham	Gary	\$242.00	6				
1	110.26	15	O'Loughlin	Christopher	\$242.00	6				
2	109.85	10	Grong	Shjon	\$145.00	5				
2	109.85	10	Klostermann	Russell	\$145.00	5				
3	52.97	10	Davis	William	\$97.00	4				
3	52.97	10	Klostermann	Russell	\$97.00	4				
4	58.13	10	Klostermann	Russell	\$0.00	3				
4	58.13	10	O'Loughlin	Christopher	\$0.00	3				
5	56.88	8	Klostermann	Russell	\$0.00	2				
5	56.88	8	O'Loughlin	Hayden	\$0.00	2				
6	55.43	6	Davis	William	\$0.00	1				
6	55.43	6	Mitcham	Gary	\$0.00	1				
7	45.12	5	Klostermann	Russell	\$0.00	0.5				

7 45.12 5 Mitcham Gary \$0.00 0.5

# Sun Western Heritage All Levels HC - 22 teams

Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points
1	101.59	20	Klostermann	Russell	\$210.00	4
1	101.59	20	Mitcham	Gary	\$210.00	4
2	88.2	15	Mitcham	Gary	\$140.00	3
2	88.2	15	Mitcham	Clay	\$140.00	3
3	51.61	10	O'Loughlin	Tracy	\$0.00	2
3	51.61	10	O'Loughlin	Christopher	\$0.00	2
4	52.46	10	O'Loughlin	Christopher	\$0.00	1
4	52.46	10	Skalsky	Hannah	\$0.00	1
5	56.52	10	Hohensee	Charles	\$0.00	0.5
5	56.52	10	Klostermann	Russell	\$0.00	0.5